

## San Bernardino Associated Governments

1170 W. 3rd Street, 2nd Fl, San Bernardino, CA 92410 Phone: (909) 884-8276 Fax: (909) 885-4407 Web: www.sanbag.ca.gov



•San Bernardino County Transportation Commission •San Bernardino County Transportation Authority

•San Bernardino County Congestion Management Agency •Service Authority for Freeway Emergencies

## **DARK IN JULY NOTICE**

## **Board Metro Valley Study Session**

July 14, 2016 9:30 a.m.

LOCATION:
Santa Fe Depot
1170 W. 3<sup>rd</sup> Street, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor Lobby, San Bernardino

The **July 14, 2016**, meeting of the SANBAG Board Metro Valley Study Session is going **Dark**. The next regularly scheduled meeting will be held on Thursday, August 11, 2016 at 9:30 a.m. at the SANBAG offices. An agenda will be mailed and posted on the SANBAG website prior to the meeting.